
07/08/2022
NUTATA LONGA

Classifica GENERALE
MIGLIO

POS. NAZ ATLETA SQUADRA CAT P.CAT TEMPO MEDIA

1 it COCCO FILIPPO POL COMUNALE RICCIONE M30 M 1 16:38

2 it SPELONCHI ALESSIO POL GARDEN RIMINI M35 M 1 16:38

3 it DI IACOVO LUCA RARI MASTER PESARO ASD M55 M 1 16:45

4 it MILLETTI MATTIA VELA NUOTO ANCONA C 1 17:41

5 it CASADEI DANIEL RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD C 2 17:47

6 it GALLI LUCA FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO S 1 17:50

7 it MARCHETTI ROSSI RODOLFO VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM R 1 18:02

8 it GIOVANNINI LORENZO NUOTO MASTER BRESCIA ASD M35 M 2 18:14

9 it MARIOTTI ELISA NS MARCHE SSD J 1 18:19

10 it CUCCHI FRANCESCO NUOTANDO ASD J 1 18:32

11 it DI SABATO SIMONE SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO M45 M 1 18:40

12 it GIOVANNUCCI LUCA FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M30 M 2 18:40

13 it MARANGONI ALESSANDRO SPORT VILLAGE SSD M50 M 1 19:14

14 it FRISONI ILENIA POL COMUNALE RICCIONE M25 F 1 19:15

15 it GOBBETTI MATTEO NS MARCHE SSD R 2 19:21

16 it BATTISTONI MARTINA NS MARCHE SSD S 1 19:26

17 it CAMETTI FABRIZIO ROMA NUOTO MASTER SSD M50 M 2 19:45

18 it BELPERIO GIUSY RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD R 1 19:49

19 it NASONI MATTEO NS MARCHE SSD J 2 19:53

20 it VEGLIO' MATTEO NS MARCHE SSD S 2 19:54

21 it FATTORINI MARIO SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO M55 M 2 19:56

22 it MARINANGELI LUDOVICA VELA NUOTO ANCONA S 2 19:57

23 it PANICO VANESSA THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO R 2 20:01

24 it BIASINI FRANCESCO NUOTANDO ASD R 3 20:02

25 it ANGIUS MATTIA FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO R 4 20:05

26 it BARTOLINI BRANCALEON RICCARDO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO J 3 20:05

27 it MEME' MATTEO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO J 4 20:05

28 it BARTOLINI JURI RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD R 5 20:18

29 it PANTIERI FABIO ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI ' M55 M 3 20:21

30 it CORRIAS MARIO SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO M55 M 4 20:25

31 it TASSI MICHELE SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO M40 M 1 20:29

32 it RAVAIOLI SOFIA RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD J 2 20:35

33 it MARCHEGIANI FILIPPO NS MARCHE SSD R 6 20:38

34 it DEL BIANCO PATRICK POL COMUNALE RICCIONE M35 M 3 20:40

35 it MENSITIERI EDOARDO RARI MASTER PESARO ASD M55 M 5 20:42

36 it FILONZI MATTEO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M25 M 1 20:44

37 it BRINONI TOMMASO NS MARCHE SSD R 7 20:44

38 it MEONI LEONARDO POL. AMATORI PRATO M50 M 3 20:48

39 it URBINI KARL MARCO RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA M55 M 6 20:57

40 it GUERRA CRISTIANO SAN MARINO MASTER M50 M 4 21:04



41 it MASCIARRI MICHELE POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M25 M 2 21:12

42 it CASUBALDO FEDERICO THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO R 8 21:13

43 it BERRINI CLAUDIO NUOTO MASTER BRESCIA ASD M65 M 1 21:13

44 it CECCARELLI JACOPO THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO S 3 21:13

45 it DRAGONETTI SERENA SDS J 3 21:13

46 it CERBINI ELETTRA THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO C 1 21:16

47 it DE ANGELIS LORENZO SPORT VILLAGE SSD M45 M 2 21:17

48 it MATTIOLI ALICE THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO C 2 21:18

49 it CIANCIOSI LUCIO FIRENZE NUOTA MASTER M65 M 2 21:19

50 it OMICCIOLI MARCO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO R 9 21:20

51 it STROCCHI FABIO ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI ' M60 M 1 21:21

52 it LIGNOLA FILIPPO SSD TEAM MARCHE M55 M 7 21:24

53 it PEDINI FRANCESCA VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM J 4 21:24

54 it BEI ALESSANDRO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO J 5 21:24

55 it MOROSI ELIA RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD S 4 21:34

56 it TOTI ISABELLA POL. AMATORI PRATO M55 F 1 21:35

57 it ZAZZERONI ANNALISA SPORT VILLAGE SSD M30 F 1 21:37

58 it FULIGNI TOMMASO POL. AMATORI PRATO M45 M 3 21:44

59 it GIORGIONI FRANCESCA SPORT VILLAGE SSD M50 F 1 21:48

60 it PEDICINI VANESSA FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO M35 F 1 21:48

61 it FISCALETTI EDOARDO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO EA 1 21:51

62 it MAIOLI VIOLA POL COMUNALE RICCIONE M25 F 2 21:52

63 it MULAZZANI LAURA POL COMUNALE RICCIONE M50 F 2 21:53

64 it TAGLIAVENTI ELEONORA POL GARDEN RIMINI M40 F 1 21:53

65 it NENCIARINI LORENZO POL. AMATORI PRATO M50 M 5 21:54

66 it MARCIANESI DAVIDE TEAM SALVAGENTE 2.0 ASD S 5 21:54

67 it MENGONI ALESSANDRO PRIMA SSD M35 M 4 21:59

68 it RINALDI MATTEO SEA SUB MODENA M45 M 4 22:20

69 it DAPPORTO GIULIA NUOTANDO ASD M25 F 3 22:20

70 it ERCOLANI NICOLA FXT TERNI EA 2 22:23

71 it ROCCHI GINEVRA NUOTANDO ASD J 5 22:24

72 it COVILI FAGGIOLI FILIPPO SAN MARINO MASTER M50 M 6 22:24

73 it FILIPPINI SIMONA POL. AMATORI PRATO M55 F 2 22:25

74 it CONFICCONI ANASTASIA NUOTANDO ASD R 3 22:27

75 it SANSALONE GIUSEPPE SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO M55 M 8 22:28

76 it ZANASI MARCO CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA M50 M 7 22:30

77 it AMADORI ANITA NUOTANDO ASD J 6 22:32

78 it DESIDERI ELENA SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO M50 F 3 22:32

79 it PARADISI UGOLINI CHRISTIAN FANO +SPORT ASD POL M30 M 3 22:40

80 it GATTI MARIA GIULIA SEA SUB MODENA M50 F 4 22:41

81 it DE FAZIO VIOLA NUOTANDO ASD EA 1 22:44

82 it SIBONI ANDREA NUOTANDO ASD C 3 22:47

83 it SANTINELLI FILIPPO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M45 M 5 22:47

84 it MANCINI LUCILLA SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO M50 F 5 22:49

85 it BENINI SARA NUOTANDO ASD R 4 22:50

86 it PALLAGROSI CARLO PEPPE LAMBERTI N.C. ASD M55 M 9 22:53

87 it MAZZOTTI MARIALAURA NUOTANDO ASD R 5 22:54



88 it MONTECCHI SERGIO NUOTO PIOMBINO M55 M 10 22:56

89 it SAVINI ALESSANDRO NUOTANDO ASD EA 3 22:57

90 it MALIPIERO GIAN LUCA SPORT VILLAGE SSD M55 M 11 22:59

91 it SERAFINI NICOLA POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M30 M 4 23:06

92 it BETTONI MATTEO SPORT VILLAGE SSD M30 M 5 23:07

93 it BARDUCCI ERICA NUOTANDO ASD C 3 23:10

94 it MARUCCI GIANLUCA POL GARDEN RIMINI M50 M 8 23:14

95 it MENICHI MARCO LERICI NUOTO MASTER ASD M60 M 2 23:14

96 it D'ALOIA ANTONIO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M45 M 6 23:17

97 it BATTISTA MARISA SDS R 6 23:23

98 it BECCI FEDERICA CHIARAVALLE NUOTO ASD M35 F 2 23:24

99 it GIOVAGNINI IVAN POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M50 M 9 23:25

100 it ROCCHI VIRGINIA NUOTANDO ASD J 7 23:27

101 it BALICCHIA FILIPPO ANDREA PROSPORT ACQUA SSD M45 M 7 23:28

102 it PASCUCCI ELENA NUOTANDO ASD M30 F 2 23:29

103 it BETTI STEFANO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M50 M 10 23:30

104 it DI CARMINE EMILIANO SPORT VILLAGE SSD M45 M 8 23:33

105 it VIANELLO ELENA NATATORIUM TREVISO SSD M50 F 6 23:33

106 it FUCILI GIULIA FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO R 7 23:35

107 it VISDOMINI VALENTINA NUOTO PIOMBINO M45 F 1 23:36

108 it BASTIANONI CECILIA FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO R 8 23:37

109 it BARBARESI ANNA FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO R 9 23:44

110 it OMICCIOLI MORENA FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M55 F 3 23:57

111 it BRUNI GIOVANNA SPORT VILLAGE SSD M50 F 7 24:07

112 it GRASSELLI GIACOMO AMAT.NUOTO LIB. SOC.COOP M35 M 5 24:14

113 it CASIRAGHI LUCA GIUSEPPE SPORT VILLAGE SSD M60 M 3 24:26

114 it FAGGI MATTEO TEAM SALVAGENTE 2.0 ASD S 6 24:28

115 it MARCOMIGNI LUCA AMAT.NUOTO LIB. SOC.COOP M40 M 2 24:32

116 it STEFANINI ANDREA AMAT.NUOTO LIB. SOC.COOP M45 M 9 24:34

117 it GIUGGIOLONI JACOPO TEAM SALVAGENTE 2.0 ASD J 6 24:42

118 it BIGUZZI LEONARDO NUOTANDO ASD M30 M 6 24:45

119 it VALENTI ANDREA ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI ' M70 M 1 24:50

120 it LOCAS DAVIDE NATATORIUM TREVISO SSD M45 M 10 24:52

121 it CASADEI GIADA NUOTANDO ASD J 8 24:53

122 it CUCCHIARINI VALENTINA POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M40 F 2 24:55

123 it SIMEONI SILVIA NATATORIUM TREVISO SSD M60 F 1 25:02

124 it SIGHENASI NELU FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M50 M 11 25:02

125 it MAZZOTTI BEATRICE NUOTANDO ASD EA 2 25:04

126 it PRETINI VINICIO SSD TEAM MARCHE M60 M 4 25:09

127 it RINALDI DANIELA POL COMUNALE RICCIONE M60 F 2 25:10

128 it GARGHELLA ANDREA AMAT.NUOTO LIB. SOC.COOP M50 M 12 25:13

129 it CASTILLETT CRISTINA FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M55 F 4 25:17

130 it FETTUCCIARI GIORDANO AMAT.NUOTO LIB. SOC.COOP M35 M 6 25:18

131 it DI GIUSEPPE CLAUDIO NUOVO NUOTO GEST SSD M65 M 3 25:20

132 it FALCHIERI EDI NUOVO NUOTO GEST SSD M70 M 2 25:25

133 it PIZZOFERRATO MARIO AMAT.NUOTO LIB. SOC.COOP M65 M 4 25:27

134 it FIORUCCI RICCARDO POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M50 M 13 25:29



135 it ROCCHI GIAMPIERO NUOTANDO ASD M50 M 14 25:32

136 it VEDOVI PAOLO SPORT VILLAGE SSD M65 M 5 25:43

137 it FRANCESCHELLI MANUEL FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M35 M 7 25:46

138 it LICA RIKARDO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO R 10 25:51

139 it BACCIGLIERI ROBERTA NUOVO NUOTO GEST SSD M55 F 5 25:57

140 it SARTI MARCO POL GARDEN RIMINI M50 M 15 26:03

141 it LENSI FILIPPO POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M40 M 3 26:06

142 it FERRARI SARRO THERMAE SPORT ASD M60 M 5 26:22

143 it RAVAIOLI RICCARDO RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD R 11 26:27

144 it MARIANELLI CINZIA ROMA NUOTO MASTER SSD M50 F 8 26:49

145 it BUFFARINI GIACOMO ROMA NUOTO MASTER SSD M55 M 12 26:50

146 it TUFILLI CHIARA MILLE SPORT SAN SALVO M30 F 3 26:51

147 it LUTAZI ANDREA THEBRIS SPORTING VILLAGE M35 M 8 26:52

148 it DE ANGELIS SIMONA SPORT VILLAGE SSD M40 F 3 26:59

149 it ANGELINI ALESSIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD M25 F 4 27:01

150 it BRUZZESI MATTEO SPORT VILLAGE SSD M40 M 4 27:04

151 it SOLAZZI MARCO SSD TEAM MARCHE M50 M 16 27:10

152 it CERROTTI VALENTINO POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M50 M 17 27:16

153 it MARCONI MARIA PALMA SPORT UP SAMBENEDETTESE M45 F 2 27:40

154 it BENVENUTI MASSIMO SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO M55 M 13 27:41

155 it TABARRINI ANDREA AMAT.NUOTO LIB. SOC.COOP M50 M 18 28:12

156 it GABRIELLI LUCA FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M45 M 11 28:20

157 it D'ANGELO SIMONE-MARIA RARI MASTER PESARO ASD M45 M 12 28:44

158 it CAMILLI BEATRICE POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M35 F 3 28:48

159 it BURATTINI LORENZO SSD TEAM MARCHE M50 M 19 29:05

160 it AGRUMI ROBERTA SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO M50 F 9 29:19

161 it FERRINI FEDERICO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M40 M 5 29:35

162 it GENTILI NICOLA FANO +SPORT ASD POL M60 M 6 29:37

163 it BURATTINI MARCO POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M40 M 6 29:50

164 it BACCHI CAMILLO POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M50 M 20 29:53

165 it CAMBRINI PIER LUIGI POL GARDEN RIMINI M55 M 14 30:27

166 it FATTORI MARIA PIA RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD M65 F 1 30:43

167 it LUZI GIORGIA FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M45 F 3 30:44

168 it SELLA MARCO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M45 M 13 31:12

169 it CAROCCI MATTIA THEBRIS SPORTING VILLAGE M40 M 7 31:47

170 it MASTRANGELI ANDREA POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M55 M 15 31:47

171 it ROCCATO BRUNO ALBATROSNUOTO - MONTEGROT M65 M 6 31:54

172 it CASINI DOMENICO THEBRIS SPORTING VILLAGE M45 M 14 31:59

173 it AMBROSI ANDREA THEBRIS SPORTING VILLAGE M40 M 8 32:21

174 it BROCCA STEPHANE FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M50 M 21 32:57

175 it BELLETTI SANDRO POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M70 M 3 33:06

176 it AL ANSARI LAYLA THEBRIS SPORTING VILLAGE M50 F 10 33:11

177 it BALDARELLI FRANCESCO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M65 M 7 33:12

178 it BELLEZZA NORMA NUOTANDO ASD M55 F 6 34:13

179 it ANDREATINI SIMONE FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M55 M 16 34:25

180 it GIANI FEDERICO POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M55 M 17 35:25

181 it BARCHETTA ISABELLA NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO M65 F 2 35:45



182 it FURBETTA DANIELA FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M50 F 11 38:31

183 it CRESPI ANTONIO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M55 M 18 38:39

184 it AGRESTINI PIERFRANCO POL GARDEN RIMINI M80 M 1 51:04



- MASCHILE

07/08/2022
NUTATA LONGA

Classifica GENERALE
MIGLIO

P.SEL. POS. NAZ ATLETA SQUADRA CAT P.CAT TEMPO MEDIA

1 1 it COCCO FILIPPO POL COMUNALE RICCIONE M30 M 1 16:38

2 2 it SPELONCHI ALESSIO POL GARDEN RIMINI M35 M 1 16:38

3 3 it DI IACOVO LUCA RARI MASTER PESARO ASD M55 M 1 16:45

4 4 it MILLETTI MATTIA VELA NUOTO ANCONA C 1 17:41

5 5 it CASADEI DANIEL RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD C 2 17:47

6 6 it GALLI LUCA FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO S 1 17:50

7 7 it MARCHETTI ROSSI RODOLFO VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM R 1 18:02

8 8 it GIOVANNINI LORENZO NUOTO MASTER BRESCIA ASD M35 M 2 18:14

9 10 it CUCCHI FRANCESCO NUOTANDO ASD J 1 18:32

10 11 it DI SABATO SIMONE SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO M45 M 1 18:40

11 12 it GIOVANNUCCI LUCA FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M30 M 2 18:40

12 13 it MARANGONI ALESSANDRO SPORT VILLAGE SSD M50 M 1 19:14

13 15 it GOBBETTI MATTEO NS MARCHE SSD R 2 19:21

14 17 it CAMETTI FABRIZIO ROMA NUOTO MASTER SSD M50 M 2 19:45

15 19 it NASONI MATTEO NS MARCHE SSD J 2 19:53

16 20 it VEGLIO' MATTEO NS MARCHE SSD S 2 19:54

17 21 it FATTORINI MARIO SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO M55 M 2 19:56

18 24 it BIASINI FRANCESCO NUOTANDO ASD R 3 20:02

19 25 it ANGIUS MATTIA FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO R 4 20:05

20 26 it BARTOLINI BRANCALEON RICCARDO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO J 3 20:05

21 27 it MEME' MATTEO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO J 4 20:05

22 28 it BARTOLINI JURI RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD R 5 20:18

23 29 it PANTIERI FABIO ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI ' M55 M 3 20:21

24 30 it CORRIAS MARIO SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO M55 M 4 20:25

25 31 it TASSI MICHELE SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO M40 M 1 20:29

26 33 it MARCHEGIANI FILIPPO NS MARCHE SSD R 6 20:38

27 34 it DEL BIANCO PATRICK POL COMUNALE RICCIONE M35 M 3 20:40

28 35 it MENSITIERI EDOARDO RARI MASTER PESARO ASD M55 M 5 20:42

29 36 it FILONZI MATTEO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M25 M 1 20:44

30 37 it BRINONI TOMMASO NS MARCHE SSD R 7 20:44

31 38 it MEONI LEONARDO POL. AMATORI PRATO M50 M 3 20:48

32 39 it URBINI KARL MARCO RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA M55 M 6 20:57

33 40 it GUERRA CRISTIANO SAN MARINO MASTER M50 M 4 21:04

34 41 it MASCIARRI MICHELE POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M25 M 2 21:12

35 42 it CASUBALDO FEDERICO THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO R 8 21:13

36 43 it BERRINI CLAUDIO NUOTO MASTER BRESCIA ASD M65 M 1 21:13

37 44 it CECCARELLI JACOPO THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO S 3 21:13

38 47 it DE ANGELIS LORENZO SPORT VILLAGE SSD M45 M 2 21:17

39 49 it CIANCIOSI LUCIO FIRENZE NUOTA MASTER M65 M 2 21:19

40 50 it OMICCIOLI MARCO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO R 9 21:20



41 51 it STROCCHI FABIO ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI ' M60 M 1 21:21

42 52 it LIGNOLA FILIPPO SSD TEAM MARCHE M55 M 7 21:24

43 54 it BEI ALESSANDRO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO J 5 21:24

44 55 it MOROSI ELIA RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD S 4 21:34

45 58 it FULIGNI TOMMASO POL. AMATORI PRATO M45 M 3 21:44

46 61 it FISCALETTI EDOARDO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO EA 1 21:51

47 65 it NENCIARINI LORENZO POL. AMATORI PRATO M50 M 5 21:54

48 66 it MARCIANESI DAVIDE TEAM SALVAGENTE 2.0 ASD S 5 21:54

49 67 it MENGONI ALESSANDRO PRIMA SSD M35 M 4 21:59

50 68 it RINALDI MATTEO SEA SUB MODENA M45 M 4 22:20

51 70 it ERCOLANI NICOLA FXT TERNI EA 2 22:23

52 72 it COVILI FAGGIOLI FILIPPO SAN MARINO MASTER M50 M 6 22:24

53 75 it SANSALONE GIUSEPPE SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO M55 M 8 22:28

54 76 it ZANASI MARCO CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA M50 M 7 22:30

55 79 it PARADISI UGOLINI CHRISTIAN FANO +SPORT ASD POL M30 M 3 22:40

56 82 it SIBONI ANDREA NUOTANDO ASD C 3 22:47

57 83 it SANTINELLI FILIPPO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M45 M 5 22:47

58 86 it PALLAGROSI CARLO PEPPE LAMBERTI N.C. ASD M55 M 9 22:53

59 88 it MONTECCHI SERGIO NUOTO PIOMBINO M55 M 10 22:56

60 89 it SAVINI ALESSANDRO NUOTANDO ASD EA 3 22:57

61 90 it MALIPIERO GIAN LUCA SPORT VILLAGE SSD M55 M 11 22:59

62 91 it SERAFINI NICOLA POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M30 M 4 23:06

63 92 it BETTONI MATTEO SPORT VILLAGE SSD M30 M 5 23:07

64 94 it MARUCCI GIANLUCA POL GARDEN RIMINI M50 M 8 23:14

65 95 it MENICHI MARCO LERICI NUOTO MASTER ASD M60 M 2 23:14

66 96 it D'ALOIA ANTONIO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M45 M 6 23:17

67 99 it GIOVAGNINI IVAN POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M50 M 9 23:25

68 101 it BALICCHIA FILIPPO ANDREA PROSPORT ACQUA SSD M45 M 7 23:28

69 103 it BETTI STEFANO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M50 M 10 23:30

70 104 it DI CARMINE EMILIANO SPORT VILLAGE SSD M45 M 8 23:33

71 112 it GRASSELLI GIACOMO AMAT.NUOTO LIB. SOC.COOP M35 M 5 24:14

72 113 it CASIRAGHI LUCA GIUSEPPE SPORT VILLAGE SSD M60 M 3 24:26

73 114 it FAGGI MATTEO TEAM SALVAGENTE 2.0 ASD S 6 24:28

74 115 it MARCOMIGNI LUCA AMAT.NUOTO LIB. SOC.COOP M40 M 2 24:32

75 116 it STEFANINI ANDREA AMAT.NUOTO LIB. SOC.COOP M45 M 9 24:34

76 117 it GIUGGIOLONI JACOPO TEAM SALVAGENTE 2.0 ASD J 6 24:42

77 118 it BIGUZZI LEONARDO NUOTANDO ASD M30 M 6 24:45

78 119 it VALENTI ANDREA ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI ' M70 M 1 24:50

79 120 it LOCAS DAVIDE NATATORIUM TREVISO SSD M45 M 10 24:52

80 124 it SIGHENASI NELU FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M50 M 11 25:02

81 126 it PRETINI VINICIO SSD TEAM MARCHE M60 M 4 25:09

82 128 it GARGHELLA ANDREA AMAT.NUOTO LIB. SOC.COOP M50 M 12 25:13

83 130 it FETTUCCIARI GIORDANO AMAT.NUOTO LIB. SOC.COOP M35 M 6 25:18

84 131 it DI GIUSEPPE CLAUDIO NUOVO NUOTO GEST SSD M65 M 3 25:20

85 132 it FALCHIERI EDI NUOVO NUOTO GEST SSD M70 M 2 25:25

86 133 it PIZZOFERRATO MARIO AMAT.NUOTO LIB. SOC.COOP M65 M 4 25:27

87 134 it FIORUCCI RICCARDO POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M50 M 13 25:29



88 135 it ROCCHI GIAMPIERO NUOTANDO ASD M50 M 14 25:32

89 136 it VEDOVI PAOLO SPORT VILLAGE SSD M65 M 5 25:43

90 137 it FRANCESCHELLI MANUEL FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M35 M 7 25:46

91 138 it LICA RIKARDO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO R 10 25:51

92 140 it SARTI MARCO POL GARDEN RIMINI M50 M 15 26:03

93 141 it LENSI FILIPPO POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M40 M 3 26:06

94 142 it FERRARI SARRO THERMAE SPORT ASD M60 M 5 26:22

95 143 it RAVAIOLI RICCARDO RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD R 11 26:27

96 145 it BUFFARINI GIACOMO ROMA NUOTO MASTER SSD M55 M 12 26:50

97 147 it LUTAZI ANDREA THEBRIS SPORTING VILLAGE M35 M 8 26:52

98 150 it BRUZZESI MATTEO SPORT VILLAGE SSD M40 M 4 27:04

99 151 it SOLAZZI MARCO SSD TEAM MARCHE M50 M 16 27:10

100 152 it CERROTTI VALENTINO POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M50 M 17 27:16

101 154 it BENVENUTI MASSIMO SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO M55 M 13 27:41

102 155 it TABARRINI ANDREA AMAT.NUOTO LIB. SOC.COOP M50 M 18 28:12

103 156 it GABRIELLI LUCA FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M45 M 11 28:20

104 157 it D'ANGELO SIMONE-MARIA RARI MASTER PESARO ASD M45 M 12 28:44

105 159 it BURATTINI LORENZO SSD TEAM MARCHE M50 M 19 29:05

106 161 it FERRINI FEDERICO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M40 M 5 29:35

107 162 it GENTILI NICOLA FANO +SPORT ASD POL M60 M 6 29:37

108 163 it BURATTINI MARCO POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M40 M 6 29:50

109 164 it BACCHI CAMILLO POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M50 M 20 29:53

110 165 it CAMBRINI PIER LUIGI POL GARDEN RIMINI M55 M 14 30:27

111 168 it SELLA MARCO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M45 M 13 31:12

112 169 it CAROCCI MATTIA THEBRIS SPORTING VILLAGE M40 M 7 31:47

113 170 it MASTRANGELI ANDREA POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M55 M 15 31:47

114 171 it ROCCATO BRUNO ALBATROSNUOTO - MONTEGROT M65 M 6 31:54

115 172 it CASINI DOMENICO THEBRIS SPORTING VILLAGE M45 M 14 31:59

116 173 it AMBROSI ANDREA THEBRIS SPORTING VILLAGE M40 M 8 32:21

117 174 it BROCCA STEPHANE FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M50 M 21 32:57

118 175 it BELLETTI SANDRO POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M70 M 3 33:06

119 177 it BALDARELLI FRANCESCO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M65 M 7 33:12

120 179 it ANDREATINI SIMONE FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M55 M 16 34:25

121 180 it GIANI FEDERICO POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M55 M 17 35:25

122 183 it CRESPI ANTONIO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M55 M 18 38:39

123 184 it AGRESTINI PIERFRANCO POL GARDEN RIMINI M80 M 1 51:04



- FEMMINILE

07/08/2022
NUTATA LONGA

Classifica GENERALE
MIGLIO

P.SEL. POS. NAZ ATLETA SQUADRA CAT P.CAT TEMPO MEDIA

1 9 it MARIOTTI ELISA NS MARCHE SSD J 1 18:19

2 14 it FRISONI ILENIA POL COMUNALE RICCIONE M25 F 1 19:15

3 16 it BATTISTONI MARTINA NS MARCHE SSD S 1 19:26

4 18 it BELPERIO GIUSY RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD R 1 19:49

5 22 it MARINANGELI LUDOVICA VELA NUOTO ANCONA S 2 19:57

6 23 it PANICO VANESSA THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO R 2 20:01

7 32 it RAVAIOLI SOFIA RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD J 2 20:35

8 45 it DRAGONETTI SERENA SDS J 3 21:13

9 46 it CERBINI ELETTRA THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO C 1 21:16

10 48 it MATTIOLI ALICE THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO C 2 21:18

11 53 it PEDINI FRANCESCA VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM J 4 21:24

12 56 it TOTI ISABELLA POL. AMATORI PRATO M55 F 1 21:35

13 57 it ZAZZERONI ANNALISA SPORT VILLAGE SSD M30 F 1 21:37

14 59 it GIORGIONI FRANCESCA SPORT VILLAGE SSD M50 F 1 21:48

15 60 it PEDICINI VANESSA FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO M35 F 1 21:48

16 62 it MAIOLI VIOLA POL COMUNALE RICCIONE M25 F 2 21:52

17 63 it MULAZZANI LAURA POL COMUNALE RICCIONE M50 F 2 21:53

18 64 it TAGLIAVENTI ELEONORA POL GARDEN RIMINI M40 F 1 21:53

19 69 it DAPPORTO GIULIA NUOTANDO ASD M25 F 3 22:20

20 71 it ROCCHI GINEVRA NUOTANDO ASD J 5 22:24

21 73 it FILIPPINI SIMONA POL. AMATORI PRATO M55 F 2 22:25

22 74 it CONFICCONI ANASTASIA NUOTANDO ASD R 3 22:27

23 77 it AMADORI ANITA NUOTANDO ASD J 6 22:32

24 78 it DESIDERI ELENA SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO M50 F 3 22:32

25 80 it GATTI MARIA GIULIA SEA SUB MODENA M50 F 4 22:41

26 81 it DE FAZIO VIOLA NUOTANDO ASD EA 1 22:44

27 84 it MANCINI LUCILLA SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO M50 F 5 22:49

28 85 it BENINI SARA NUOTANDO ASD R 4 22:50

29 87 it MAZZOTTI MARIALAURA NUOTANDO ASD R 5 22:54

30 93 it BARDUCCI ERICA NUOTANDO ASD C 3 23:10

31 97 it BATTISTA MARISA SDS R 6 23:23

32 98 it BECCI FEDERICA CHIARAVALLE NUOTO ASD M35 F 2 23:24

33 100 it ROCCHI VIRGINIA NUOTANDO ASD J 7 23:27

34 102 it PASCUCCI ELENA NUOTANDO ASD M30 F 2 23:29

35 105 it VIANELLO ELENA NATATORIUM TREVISO SSD M50 F 6 23:33

36 106 it FUCILI GIULIA FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO R 7 23:35

37 107 it VISDOMINI VALENTINA NUOTO PIOMBINO M45 F 1 23:36

38 108 it BASTIANONI CECILIA FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO R 8 23:37

39 109 it BARBARESI ANNA FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO R 9 23:44

40 110 it OMICCIOLI MORENA FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M55 F 3 23:57



41 111 it BRUNI GIOVANNA SPORT VILLAGE SSD M50 F 7 24:07

42 121 it CASADEI GIADA NUOTANDO ASD J 8 24:53

43 122 it CUCCHIARINI VALENTINA POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M40 F 2 24:55

44 123 it SIMEONI SILVIA NATATORIUM TREVISO SSD M60 F 1 25:02

45 125 it MAZZOTTI BEATRICE NUOTANDO ASD EA 2 25:04

46 127 it RINALDI DANIELA POL COMUNALE RICCIONE M60 F 2 25:10

47 129 it CASTILLETT CRISTINA FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M55 F 4 25:17

48 139 it BACCIGLIERI ROBERTA NUOVO NUOTO GEST SSD M55 F 5 25:57

49 144 it MARIANELLI CINZIA ROMA NUOTO MASTER SSD M50 F 8 26:49

50 146 it TUFILLI CHIARA MILLE SPORT SAN SALVO M30 F 3 26:51

51 148 it DE ANGELIS SIMONA SPORT VILLAGE SSD M40 F 3 26:59

52 149 it ANGELINI ALESSIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD M25 F 4 27:01

53 153 it MARCONI MARIA PALMA SPORT UP SAMBENEDETTESE M45 F 2 27:40

54 158 it CAMILLI BEATRICE POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M35 F 3 28:48

55 160 it AGRUMI ROBERTA SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO M50 F 9 29:19

56 166 it FATTORI MARIA PIA RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD M65 F 1 30:43

57 167 it LUZI GIORGIA FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M45 F 3 30:44

58 176 it AL ANSARI LAYLA THEBRIS SPORTING VILLAGE M50 F 10 33:11

59 178 it BELLEZZA NORMA NUOTANDO ASD M55 F 6 34:13

60 181 it BARCHETTA ISABELLA NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO M65 F 2 35:45

61 182 it FURBETTA DANIELA FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M50 F 11 38:31



07/08/2022
NUTATA LONGA

Classifica CATEGORIE
MIGLIO

P.SEL. POS. NAZ ATLETA SQUADRA CAT P.CAT TEMPO MEDIA

CATEGORIA - C

1 4 it MILLETTI MATTIA VELA NUOTO ANCONA C 1 17:41

2 5 it CASADEI DANIEL RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD C 2 17:47

1 46 it CERBINI ELETTRA THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO C 1 21:16

2 48 it MATTIOLI ALICE THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO C 2 21:18

3 82 it SIBONI ANDREA NUOTANDO ASD C 3 22:47

3 93 it BARDUCCI ERICA NUOTANDO ASD C 3 23:10

CATEGORIA - EA

1 61 it FISCALETTI EDOARDO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO EA 1 21:51

2 70 it ERCOLANI NICOLA FXT TERNI EA 2 22:23

1 81 it DE FAZIO VIOLA NUOTANDO ASD EA 1 22:44

3 89 it SAVINI ALESSANDRO NUOTANDO ASD EA 3 22:57

2 125 it MAZZOTTI BEATRICE NUOTANDO ASD EA 2 25:04

CATEGORIA - J

1 9 it MARIOTTI ELISA NS MARCHE SSD J 1 18:19

1 10 it CUCCHI FRANCESCO NUOTANDO ASD J 1 18:32

2 19 it NASONI MATTEO NS MARCHE SSD J 2 19:53

3 26 it BARTOLINI BRANCALEON RICCARDO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO J 3 20:05

4 27 it MEME' MATTEO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO J 4 20:05

2 32 it RAVAIOLI SOFIA RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD J 2 20:35

3 45 it DRAGONETTI SERENA SDS J 3 21:13

4 53 it PEDINI FRANCESCA VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM J 4 21:24

5 54 it BEI ALESSANDRO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO J 5 21:24

5 71 it ROCCHI GINEVRA NUOTANDO ASD J 5 22:24

6 77 it AMADORI ANITA NUOTANDO ASD J 6 22:32

7 100 it ROCCHI VIRGINIA NUOTANDO ASD J 7 23:27

6 117 it GIUGGIOLONI JACOPO TEAM SALVAGENTE 2.0 ASD J 6 24:42

8 121 it CASADEI GIADA NUOTANDO ASD J 8 24:53

CATEGORIA - M25 F

1 14 it FRISONI ILENIA POL COMUNALE RICCIONE M25 F 1 19:15

2 62 it MAIOLI VIOLA POL COMUNALE RICCIONE M25 F 2 21:52

3 69 it DAPPORTO GIULIA NUOTANDO ASD M25 F 3 22:20

4 149 it ANGELINI ALESSIA SPORT VILLAGE SSD M25 F 4 27:01

CATEGORIA - M25 M

1 36 it FILONZI MATTEO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M25 M 1 20:44



2 41 it MASCIARRI MICHELE POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M25 M 2 21:12

CATEGORIA - M30 F

1 57 it ZAZZERONI ANNALISA SPORT VILLAGE SSD M30 F 1 21:37

2 102 it PASCUCCI ELENA NUOTANDO ASD M30 F 2 23:29

3 146 it TUFILLI CHIARA MILLE SPORT SAN SALVO M30 F 3 26:51

CATEGORIA - M30 M

1 1 it COCCO FILIPPO POL COMUNALE RICCIONE M30 M 1 16:38

2 12 it GIOVANNUCCI LUCA FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M30 M 2 18:40

3 79 it PARADISI UGOLINI CHRISTIAN FANO +SPORT ASD POL M30 M 3 22:40

4 91 it SERAFINI NICOLA POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M30 M 4 23:06

5 92 it BETTONI MATTEO SPORT VILLAGE SSD M30 M 5 23:07

6 118 it BIGUZZI LEONARDO NUOTANDO ASD M30 M 6 24:45

CATEGORIA - M35 F

1 60 it PEDICINI VANESSA FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO M35 F 1 21:48

2 98 it BECCI FEDERICA CHIARAVALLE NUOTO ASD M35 F 2 23:24

3 158 it CAMILLI BEATRICE POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M35 F 3 28:48

CATEGORIA - M35 M

1 2 it SPELONCHI ALESSIO POL GARDEN RIMINI M35 M 1 16:38

2 8 it GIOVANNINI LORENZO NUOTO MASTER BRESCIA ASD M35 M 2 18:14

3 34 it DEL BIANCO PATRICK POL COMUNALE RICCIONE M35 M 3 20:40

4 67 it MENGONI ALESSANDRO PRIMA SSD M35 M 4 21:59

5 112 it GRASSELLI GIACOMO AMAT.NUOTO LIB. SOC.COOP M35 M 5 24:14

6 130 it FETTUCCIARI GIORDANO AMAT.NUOTO LIB. SOC.COOP M35 M 6 25:18

7 137 it FRANCESCHELLI MANUEL FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M35 M 7 25:46

8 147 it LUTAZI ANDREA THEBRIS SPORTING VILLAGE M35 M 8 26:52

CATEGORIA - M40 F

1 64 it TAGLIAVENTI ELEONORA POL GARDEN RIMINI M40 F 1 21:53

2 122 it CUCCHIARINI VALENTINA POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M40 F 2 24:55

3 148 it DE ANGELIS SIMONA SPORT VILLAGE SSD M40 F 3 26:59

CATEGORIA - M40 M

1 31 it TASSI MICHELE SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO M40 M 1 20:29

2 115 it MARCOMIGNI LUCA AMAT.NUOTO LIB. SOC.COOP M40 M 2 24:32

3 141 it LENSI FILIPPO POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M40 M 3 26:06

4 150 it BRUZZESI MATTEO SPORT VILLAGE SSD M40 M 4 27:04

5 161 it FERRINI FEDERICO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M40 M 5 29:35

6 163 it BURATTINI MARCO POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M40 M 6 29:50

7 169 it CAROCCI MATTIA THEBRIS SPORTING VILLAGE M40 M 7 31:47

8 173 it AMBROSI ANDREA THEBRIS SPORTING VILLAGE M40 M 8 32:21

CATEGORIA - M45 F



1 107 it VISDOMINI VALENTINA NUOTO PIOMBINO M45 F 1 23:36

2 153 it MARCONI MARIA PALMA SPORT UP SAMBENEDETTESE M45 F 2 27:40

3 167 it LUZI GIORGIA FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M45 F 3 30:44

CATEGORIA - M45 M

1 11 it DI SABATO SIMONE SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO M45 M 1 18:40

2 47 it DE ANGELIS LORENZO SPORT VILLAGE SSD M45 M 2 21:17

3 58 it FULIGNI TOMMASO POL. AMATORI PRATO M45 M 3 21:44

4 68 it RINALDI MATTEO SEA SUB MODENA M45 M 4 22:20

5 83 it SANTINELLI FILIPPO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M45 M 5 22:47

6 96 it D'ALOIA ANTONIO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M45 M 6 23:17

7 101 it BALICCHIA FILIPPO ANDREA PROSPORT ACQUA SSD M45 M 7 23:28

8 104 it DI CARMINE EMILIANO SPORT VILLAGE SSD M45 M 8 23:33

9 116 it STEFANINI ANDREA AMAT.NUOTO LIB. SOC.COOP M45 M 9 24:34

10 120 it LOCAS DAVIDE NATATORIUM TREVISO SSD M45 M 10 24:52

11 156 it GABRIELLI LUCA FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M45 M 11 28:20

12 157 it D'ANGELO SIMONE-MARIA RARI MASTER PESARO ASD M45 M 12 28:44

13 168 it SELLA MARCO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M45 M 13 31:12

14 172 it CASINI DOMENICO THEBRIS SPORTING VILLAGE M45 M 14 31:59

CATEGORIA - M50 F

1 59 it GIORGIONI FRANCESCA SPORT VILLAGE SSD M50 F 1 21:48

2 63 it MULAZZANI LAURA POL COMUNALE RICCIONE M50 F 2 21:53

3 78 it DESIDERI ELENA SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO M50 F 3 22:32

4 80 it GATTI MARIA GIULIA SEA SUB MODENA M50 F 4 22:41

5 84 it MANCINI LUCILLA SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO M50 F 5 22:49

6 105 it VIANELLO ELENA NATATORIUM TREVISO SSD M50 F 6 23:33

7 111 it BRUNI GIOVANNA SPORT VILLAGE SSD M50 F 7 24:07

8 144 it MARIANELLI CINZIA ROMA NUOTO MASTER SSD M50 F 8 26:49

9 160 it AGRUMI ROBERTA SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO M50 F 9 29:19

10 176 it AL ANSARI LAYLA THEBRIS SPORTING VILLAGE M50 F 10 33:11

11 182 it FURBETTA DANIELA FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M50 F 11 38:31

CATEGORIA - M50 M

1 13 it MARANGONI ALESSANDRO SPORT VILLAGE SSD M50 M 1 19:14

2 17 it CAMETTI FABRIZIO ROMA NUOTO MASTER SSD M50 M 2 19:45

3 38 it MEONI LEONARDO POL. AMATORI PRATO M50 M 3 20:48

4 40 it GUERRA CRISTIANO SAN MARINO MASTER M50 M 4 21:04

5 65 it NENCIARINI LORENZO POL. AMATORI PRATO M50 M 5 21:54

6 72 it COVILI FAGGIOLI FILIPPO SAN MARINO MASTER M50 M 6 22:24

7 76 it ZANASI MARCO CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA M50 M 7 22:30

8 94 it MARUCCI GIANLUCA POL GARDEN RIMINI M50 M 8 23:14

9 99 it GIOVAGNINI IVAN POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M50 M 9 23:25

10 103 it BETTI STEFANO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M50 M 10 23:30

11 124 it SIGHENASI NELU FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M50 M 11 25:02

12 128 it GARGHELLA ANDREA AMAT.NUOTO LIB. SOC.COOP M50 M 12 25:13

13 134 it FIORUCCI RICCARDO POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M50 M 13 25:29



14 135 it ROCCHI GIAMPIERO NUOTANDO ASD M50 M 14 25:32

15 140 it SARTI MARCO POL GARDEN RIMINI M50 M 15 26:03

16 151 it SOLAZZI MARCO SSD TEAM MARCHE M50 M 16 27:10

17 152 it CERROTTI VALENTINO POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M50 M 17 27:16

18 155 it TABARRINI ANDREA AMAT.NUOTO LIB. SOC.COOP M50 M 18 28:12

19 159 it BURATTINI LORENZO SSD TEAM MARCHE M50 M 19 29:05

20 164 it BACCHI CAMILLO POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M50 M 20 29:53

21 174 it BROCCA STEPHANE FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M50 M 21 32:57

CATEGORIA - M55 F

1 56 it TOTI ISABELLA POL. AMATORI PRATO M55 F 1 21:35

2 73 it FILIPPINI SIMONA POL. AMATORI PRATO M55 F 2 22:25

3 110 it OMICCIOLI MORENA FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M55 F 3 23:57

4 129 it CASTILLETT CRISTINA FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M55 F 4 25:17

5 139 it BACCIGLIERI ROBERTA NUOVO NUOTO GEST SSD M55 F 5 25:57

6 178 it BELLEZZA NORMA NUOTANDO ASD M55 F 6 34:13

CATEGORIA - M55 M

1 3 it DI IACOVO LUCA RARI MASTER PESARO ASD M55 M 1 16:45

2 21 it FATTORINI MARIO SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO M55 M 2 19:56

3 29 it PANTIERI FABIO ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI ' M55 M 3 20:21

4 30 it CORRIAS MARIO SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO M55 M 4 20:25

5 35 it MENSITIERI EDOARDO RARI MASTER PESARO ASD M55 M 5 20:42

6 39 it URBINI KARL MARCO RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA M55 M 6 20:57

7 52 it LIGNOLA FILIPPO SSD TEAM MARCHE M55 M 7 21:24

8 75 it SANSALONE GIUSEPPE SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO M55 M 8 22:28

9 86 it PALLAGROSI CARLO PEPPE LAMBERTI N.C. ASD M55 M 9 22:53

10 88 it MONTECCHI SERGIO NUOTO PIOMBINO M55 M 10 22:56

11 90 it MALIPIERO GIAN LUCA SPORT VILLAGE SSD M55 M 11 22:59

12 145 it BUFFARINI GIACOMO ROMA NUOTO MASTER SSD M55 M 12 26:50

13 154 it BENVENUTI MASSIMO SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO M55 M 13 27:41

14 165 it CAMBRINI PIER LUIGI POL GARDEN RIMINI M55 M 14 30:27

15 170 it MASTRANGELI ANDREA POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M55 M 15 31:47

16 179 it ANDREATINI SIMONE FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M55 M 16 34:25

17 180 it GIANI FEDERICO POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M55 M 17 35:25

18 183 it CRESPI ANTONIO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M55 M 18 38:39

CATEGORIA - M60 F

1 123 it SIMEONI SILVIA NATATORIUM TREVISO SSD M60 F 1 25:02

2 127 it RINALDI DANIELA POL COMUNALE RICCIONE M60 F 2 25:10

CATEGORIA - M60 M

1 51 it STROCCHI FABIO ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI ' M60 M 1 21:21

2 95 it MENICHI MARCO LERICI NUOTO MASTER ASD M60 M 2 23:14

3 113 it CASIRAGHI LUCA GIUSEPPE SPORT VILLAGE SSD M60 M 3 24:26

4 126 it PRETINI VINICIO SSD TEAM MARCHE M60 M 4 25:09

5 142 it FERRARI SARRO THERMAE SPORT ASD M60 M 5 26:22



6 162 it GENTILI NICOLA FANO +SPORT ASD POL M60 M 6 29:37

CATEGORIA - M65 F

1 166 it FATTORI MARIA PIA RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD M65 F 1 30:43

2 181 it BARCHETTA ISABELLA NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO M65 F 2 35:45

CATEGORIA - M65 M

1 43 it BERRINI CLAUDIO NUOTO MASTER BRESCIA ASD M65 M 1 21:13

2 49 it CIANCIOSI LUCIO FIRENZE NUOTA MASTER M65 M 2 21:19

3 131 it DI GIUSEPPE CLAUDIO NUOVO NUOTO GEST SSD M65 M 3 25:20

4 133 it PIZZOFERRATO MARIO AMAT.NUOTO LIB. SOC.COOP M65 M 4 25:27

5 136 it VEDOVI PAOLO SPORT VILLAGE SSD M65 M 5 25:43

6 171 it ROCCATO BRUNO ALBATROSNUOTO - MONTEGROT M65 M 6 31:54

7 177 it BALDARELLI FRANCESCO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M65 M 7 33:12

CATEGORIA - M70 M

1 119 it VALENTI ANDREA ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI ' M70 M 1 24:50

2 132 it FALCHIERI EDI NUOVO NUOTO GEST SSD M70 M 2 25:25

3 175 it BELLETTI SANDRO POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL M70 M 3 33:06

CATEGORIA - M80 M

1 184 it AGRESTINI PIERFRANCO POL GARDEN RIMINI M80 M 1 51:04

CATEGORIA - R

1 7 it MARCHETTI ROSSI RODOLFO VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM R 1 18:02

2 15 it GOBBETTI MATTEO NS MARCHE SSD R 2 19:21

1 18 it BELPERIO GIUSY RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD R 1 19:49

2 23 it PANICO VANESSA THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO R 2 20:01

3 24 it BIASINI FRANCESCO NUOTANDO ASD R 3 20:02

4 25 it ANGIUS MATTIA FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO R 4 20:05

5 28 it BARTOLINI JURI RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD R 5 20:18

6 33 it MARCHEGIANI FILIPPO NS MARCHE SSD R 6 20:38

7 37 it BRINONI TOMMASO NS MARCHE SSD R 7 20:44

8 42 it CASUBALDO FEDERICO THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO R 8 21:13

9 50 it OMICCIOLI MARCO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO R 9 21:20

3 74 it CONFICCONI ANASTASIA NUOTANDO ASD R 3 22:27

4 85 it BENINI SARA NUOTANDO ASD R 4 22:50

5 87 it MAZZOTTI MARIALAURA NUOTANDO ASD R 5 22:54

6 97 it BATTISTA MARISA SDS R 6 23:23

7 106 it FUCILI GIULIA FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO R 7 23:35

8 108 it BASTIANONI CECILIA FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO R 8 23:37

9 109 it BARBARESI ANNA FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO R 9 23:44

10 138 it LICA RIKARDO FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO R 10 25:51

11 143 it RAVAIOLI RICCARDO RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD R 11 26:27

CATEGORIA - S

1 6 it GALLI LUCA FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO S 1 17:50



1 16 it BATTISTONI MARTINA NS MARCHE SSD S 1 19:26

2 20 it VEGLIO' MATTEO NS MARCHE SSD S 2 19:54

2 22 it MARINANGELI LUDOVICA VELA NUOTO ANCONA S 2 19:57

3 44 it CECCARELLI JACOPO THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO S 3 21:13

4 55 it MOROSI ELIA RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD S 4 21:34

5 66 it MARCIANESI DAVIDE TEAM SALVAGENTE 2.0 ASD S 5 21:54

6 114 it FAGGI MATTEO TEAM SALVAGENTE 2.0 ASD S 6 24:28


